

LAKESIDE STORAGE & MUSUEM LOCATION AGREEMENT

First and Last Name:					
			Mailing	Address:	
			# of Ped	ople in Party:	Fee paid/amount: (y/n)
			2.3.4.5.6.	& MUSEUM and Name/Company nar LOCATION AGREEMENT: This locatio & MUSEUM grants permission for the TERM: The COMPANY is allowed on punless otherwise specified by Lakesic ONLINE SHARING: COMPANY agrees to through their blog and other social medionline social media sites, blogs, etc., will media handles. PAYMENT: COMPANY agrees to pay LA dollars (\$25), per ten (10) people. Th DAMAGES/REMOVAL OF PROPERTY: Cliabilities that myself or my group my under any circumstance. COMPANY a STORAGE & MUSEUM management to above address and email address. property, COMPANY is held responsibe either by myself or by my group. BILLING: Any damages that are done m MUSEUM may work with you to have the time of damage. LAKESIDE STORAGE & ST	o allow LAKESIDE STORAGE & MUSEUM to share images online and lia sites. COMPANY also agrees that any images that are shared on their I be credited with LAKESIDE STORAGE & MUSEUM name and social KESIDE STORAGE & MUSEUM a nonrefundable fee of twenty-five is payment stands as a damage deposit and entrance fee. COMPANY agrees and accept all responsibilities, damages, and a cause and will not hold LAKESIDE STORAGE & MUSEUM accountable agrees that if a damage is made, they will immediately let LAKESIDE know, so they can assess the damage and bill an invoice (if necessary) COMPANY understands and agrees that any removal or damage to be company agrees to pay for any damages left or items removed cust be paid in full within one month of said damage. LAKESIDE STORAGE & the damage paid in partial payments, but that agreement will be made at & MUSEUM will email and send an invoice to address listed.
		FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			
	Time of Arrival:	Time of Departure:			

Notes: ____